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Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Mineral Resources Ltd

ACN/ARSN 118 549 910

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 21/10/2024
The previous notice was given to the company on 10/10/ 2024
The previous notice was dated 04 /10/ 2024

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an
associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give

a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

change (5) affected

Date of change | Person whose Nature of change | Consideration | Class (6) and Person's
relevant interest 4) given in number of votes
changed relation to securities affected

See Annexure
‘AY

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their
association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association

N/A

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

I
Signature

print name  Andrew Lazar capacity Services

Head of Compliance, Investments & Fund

sign here date 25/10/2024
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Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 1 page referred to in form 605 Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder.

Authorised Signatory: Andrew Lazar

Date of
change

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

10/10/2024
10/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
16/10/2024
17/10/2024
17/10/2024
17/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024

Person whose relevant interest
changed

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

Date: 25/10/2024

Nature of
change (6)

BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

Consideration
given in relation to
change (7)

53.47
53.19
53.04
53.28
52.61
53.77
51.46
48.15
48.09
48.50
50.75
50.26
51.93
51.90
50.32
50.83
50.66
50.29
49.38
47.45
48.24
47.25
47.25
45.86
46.39
46.49
40.68
40.56
40.91
40.60
40.68
40.91
40.60
40.56

Class and number
of securities

affected

ORD 1,631
ORD -2,240
ORD 27,357
ORD 177,468
ORD -710
ORD 1,951
ORD 468,688
ORD -7,557
ORD 4,254
ORD 73,350
ORD -871
ORD 2,065
ORD 5,058
ORD -695
ORD -4,388
ORD 1,030
ORD -850
ORD 220
ORD 1,218
ORD 3,346
ORD -745
ORD 3,048
ORD 21
ORD 2,443
ORD 1,847
ORD -1,610
ORD -11,544
ORD -3,898
ORD -17,217
ORD -68,753
ORD -122,814
ORD -183,174
ORD -731,460
ORD -41,472

Person's
votes
affected
1,631

-2,240
27,357
177,468
-710
1,951
468,688
-7,557
4,254
73,350
-871
2,065
5,058
-695
-4,388
1,030
-850
220
1,218
3,346
-745
3,048
21
2,443
1,847
-1,610
-11,544
-3,898
-17,217
-68,753
-122,814
-183,174
-731,460
-41,472




