# **Form 605**

#### Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme	Mineral Resources Ltd		
ACN/ARSN	118 549 910		

### 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name	AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 21 / 10 / 2024The previous notice was given to the company on 10 / 10 / 2024The previous notice was dated 04 / 10 / 2024

## 2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See Annexure 'A'					

# 3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

#### 4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature					
print name	Andrew Lazar	capacity	Head of Compliance, Investments & Fund Services		
sign here		date	25/10/2024		

# Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 1 page referred to in form 605 Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder.

**Authorised Signatory**: Andrew Lazar **Date:** 25/10/2024

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected		Person's votes affected
7/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	53.47	ORD	1,631	1,631
7/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	53.19	ORD	-2,240	-2,240
7/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	53.04	ORD	27,357	27,357
7/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	53.28	ORD	177,468	177,468
8/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52.61	ORD	-710	-710
8/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	53.77	ORD	1,951	1,951
8/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.46	ORD	468,688	468,688
9/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.15	ORD	-7,557	-7,557
9/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.09	ORD	4,254	4,254
9/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.50	ORD	73,350	73,350
10/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.75	ORD	-871	-871
10/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.26	ORD	2,065	2,065
11/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.93	ORD	5,058	5,058
11/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.90	ORD	-695	-695
14/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.32	ORD	-4,388	-4,388
14/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.83	ORD	1,030	1,030
15/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.66	ORD	-850	-850
15/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.29	ORD	220	220
16/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.38	ORD	1,218	1,218
17/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.45	ORD	3,346	3,346
17/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.24	ORD	-745	-745
17/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.25	ORD	3,048	3,048
17/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.25	ORD	21	21
18/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	45.86	ORD	2,443	2,443
18/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	46.39	ORD	1,847	1,847
18/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	46.49	ORD	-1,610	-1,610
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.68	ORD	-11,544	-11,544
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.56	ORD	-3,898	-3,898
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.91	ORD	-17,217	-17,217
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.60	ORD	-68,753	-68,753
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.68	ORD	-122,814	-122,814
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.91	ORD	-183,174	-183,174
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.60	ORD	-731,460	-731,460
21/10/2024	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	40.56	ORD	-41,472	-41,472